

2025 USC SCIENCE OLYMPIAD INVITATIONAL

Saturday, January 18, 2025 University of Southern California

INSTRUCTIONS: CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

In order to participate in the USC Science Olympiad Invitational, your school is required to submit a Certificate of Insurance. This certificate of insurance clarifies that your district or insuring agency will provide liability coverage for each school's Science Olympiad participants, including staff and volunteers. Your team may not participate without a correctly completed and received certificate. If the certificate is not received before January 15, 2025, your spot may be given to another school.

Insurance Certificate Language

Please provide this exact language information to the district or agency that will produce the Certificate of Liability Insurance or Evidence of Coverage Certificate.

Venue and Date:

University of Southern California on January 18, 2025.

Certificate Holder:

Southern California Science Olympiad and their directors, officers, agents, employees and volunteers.

Additional Insured:

University of Southern California, its trustees, officers, employees, students, agents and volunteers with respect to the General Liability.

Insurance Coverage

Please make sure the insurance covers at least \$1,000,000 per occurrence, and \$2,000,000 general aggregate.

Multiple Schools from a District

Please note that if a district has more than one school participating in the Science Olympiad program, multiple schools may be listed on one certificate. If schools from the district are participating at more than one venue, each venue must be listed. Questions may be directed to Brian Lam at scibatsc@usc.edu.

Required Insurance Forms Destination

Please submit a pdf copy of the Certificate of Insurance via e-mail at scibatsc@usc.edu or mail it to:

Southern California Science Olympiad 2827 Orchard Ave. Apt 2 Los Angeles, CA 90007

Please be sure that the name of the district and school(s) are clearly included in the Certificate of Insurance.

For clerical facilitation, please include the name of the district and the name of the school(s) in the e-mail message that accompanies the certificate.

Thanks!

Science Based Academic Tournaments at USC (SciBATSC)